JAHANGIRNAGAR UNIVERSITY
Faculty of Arts & Humanities and BICLC C

Provisional Results for All Departments (According to Merit) U nit
1st Year (Honours) Admission Test: 2023-2024
Male Candidates (Business)
Total Male Seat: 26
Roll No Name Father's Name SSC*|HSC¥| MCQ | Total | Combined | Group |\ 1ol wis| pri| arc| IR ims|BICLC
1.5 | 2.5 | Marks | Score Merit Merit
3108331|MD. SHAFAYET HOSSAIN RAMIM [MD. SHAHADAT HOSSAIN 7.50112.50| 59.60 | 79.60 37 1 |BAN|ENG| HIS|PHI| ARC|IR|JMS|BICLC
3109060|IMTIA) AMJAD KHAN MD. AMJAD HOSSAIN BABUL | 6.75]12.501 55.80 | 75.05 169 2 BAN| - [HIS|PHI|{ARC|IR|IJMS|BICLC
3115447 (MD. MURAD HASAN MISHUK MD. HAFIZAR RAHMAN 7.50112.50| 54.20 | 74.20 217 3 |BAN|ENG| HIS|PHI|[ARC|IR|JMS|BICLC
3102347 |ABDULLAH AL MAHIN ROWSHON ISLAM 7.25112.30|1 52.60 | 72.15 344 4 BAN| - [HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|IJMS|BICLC
3106891 x?_ngMMAD SAMIUL HASAN ROFIQUL ISLAM 7.22 |12.50| 52.40 | 72.12 346 5 |BAN|ENG| HIS|PHI{ARC|IR|JMS|BICLC
3110164 |SAMIUR RAHAMAN SAMI MD. WAZIULLAH 7.50112.50| 52.00 | 72.00 357 6 |BAN|ENG| HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|JMS|BICLC
3112327 |NAHIDUL ALAM MD. ISMAIL 7.50 |12.501 51.20 | 71.20 410 7 BAN| - [HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |[BICLC
3116631 |SAYED BIN JUBAYER SHAHIDUL ISLAM 7.50112.50| 50.00 | 70.00 565 8 |BAN|ENG| HIS| PHI| ARC| IR]JMS|BICLC
3113918 |ASHRAFUL ALAM JAHANGIR ALAM 7.50 |12.50] 50.00 | 70.00 568 9 - - | HIS| PHI| ARC|IR|JMS|BICLC
3111302 |SYED MUSHFIQUR AZIM SYED HOSSAIN IMAM 7.50 |12.50| 50.00 | 70.00 570 10 |BAN|ENG| HIS|PHI| ARC|IR]|JMS|BICLC
3102234 |GULAM MAHIR FAISAL MD GULAM MAULA 6.17110.20] 53.20 | 69.57 652 11 |BAN|ENG| HIS|PHI|{ ARC|IR|JMS|BICLC
3104044\ MOHAMMAD HASIBUL ISLAM MOHAMMAD SIRAJUL ISLAM | 6.59111.88( 50.80 | 69.26 695 12 |BAN|ENG| HIS| PHI| ARC|IR|JMS]|BICLC
3100538 |FARHAN BIN MAHABUB MAHBUBUL ALAM 7.50 |12.50] 48.80 | 68.80 765 13 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3115021 |DIDAR MIAH NURUDDIN MUNSHI 7.41112.50] 48.80 | 68.71 788 14 |BAN|ENG| HIS| PHI| ARC|IR|JMS]|BICLC
MD. MUJIBUR RAHMAN
3118025|AHNAF HASAN 7.50 |12.50| 48.60 | 68.60 803 15 - |ENG| HIS| PHI| ARC| IR|JMS|BICLC
PATWARY
3109493 |MD. ROHAN AHMED MD HASAN 6.33111.05|] 50.20 | 67.58 989 16 |BAN| - [HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |[BICLC
3108668 |MD. SAIF RAIHAN SIAM SADAKUR RAHMAN 7.17 112.50| 47.60 | 67.27 1043 17 |BAN| - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|JMS]|BICLC
3105587 |MD.IMAM HOSSAIN SHIHAB MD.ALAMGIR HOSSAIN 6.42 110.83] 50.00 | 67.25 1046 18 |BAN| - [HIS|PHI|ARC|IR]|JMS|BICLC
3110569 |MD MINHAZ SHEIKH MD AZIZ SHEIKH 7.50112.50| 46.80 | 66.80 1150 19 |BAN| - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [|BICLC
3108052 [ISHRAK RAHMAN RHYTHM MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN 6.59 |12.50] 47.60 | 66.69 1172 20 |BAN| - |HIS|PHI[ARC|IR| - |BICLC
3108818 |ISHRAQUE RASHID KAYSER RASHID 6.92 |12.50| 46.80 | 66.22 1272 21 - |ENG| HIS | PHI| ARC|IR|JMS|BICLC
3101025 |ARVIN IFTEKHAR MD. AYNUL HAQUE 7.41112.30| 46.40 | 66.11 1305 22 |BAN|ENG| HIS| PHI| ARC|IR|JMS|BICLC
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3116264 |MD. IMRAN HOSSAIN RIDOY | MD. SHOHEL RANA 7.17 |12.50] 46.40 | 66.07| 1311 | 23 |BAN| - |HIS|PHI[ARC[IR] - [BICLC
3102941 |ABIR HASAN MD. ASAD EJARDAR 6.84 |11.05| 48.00 | 6589| 1353 | 24 |BAN| - |HIs|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3111647 [MOHEBUR ROHMAN JIAUR ROHOMAN 6.59 |12.50] 46.60 | 65.69| 1390 | 25 |BAN| - |HIs|PHI[ARC[IR] - |BICLC
3117893 |KAZI IDRAK AHMED KAZI TUFAIL AHMED 750 |11.45| 46.40 | 6535| 1475 | 26 |BAN|ENG|HIS|PHI[ARC|IR[ImS|BICLC
3105143 |MD. TORIKUL ISLAM MD. SIFUL ISLAM 7.17 |12.50] 45.60 |6527| 1491 | 27 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC[IR] - [BICLC
3105858 |MD. ABDUL HADI MD. AHAD ALI 734 |12.50] 45.40 | 6524| 1493 | 28 |BAN| - |His|PHI[ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3112904 |MD. KABIR HASAN MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD 750 |12.50] 44.80 | 64.80| 1626 | 29 | - | - |HIs|PHI[ARC[IR] - [BICLC
3114096 |MUSHFIQ AHMED NADIM FERDOUS AHAMED 7.08 |12.08| 45.40 |6456| 1708 | 30 |BAN|ENG|HIS|PHI[ARC|IR[ImS|BICLC
3109443 [ABHIIT SAHA ANUP KUMAR SAHA 7.41|11.88] 45.00 |6429| 1794 | 31 |BAN| - |HIs|PHI[ARC[IR] - [BICLC
3116891 [RIYADIMAM KHAN KAMRUDDIN KHAN 7.50 |12.50] 44.00 | 64.00| 1878 | 32 |BAN|ENG|HIs|PHI[ARC|IR[ImS|BICLC
3112599|MD. ABRAR SHAHRIAR MD. GOLAM KIBRIA 7.01|12.50] 44.00 |6351| 2049 | 33 | - |ENG|HIS|PHI[ARC|IR[IMS[BICLC
3108714 |EAMIN HOSSAN TAMIM ELIAS MOLLA 734 |12.50] 43.60 | 6344| 2068 | 34 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3101304 [SADMAN SABAB SAD MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM 6.17 |12.08| 4460 |6284| 2244 | 35 | - | - |His|PHI|ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3100446 [NILOY SAHA NEPAL CHANDRA SAHA 7.50 |12.50] 42.60 | 62.60| 2326 | 36 |BAN|ENG|HIS|PHI|ARC|IR[ImS|BICLC
3100671 |MD. NAIMUL HASAN SHUVO | MD. AKTARUL ALOM 6.09 |12.30] 4420 |6259| 2345 | 37 | - | - |His|PHI|ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3101845 |MAHATHIR MOHAMMAD SUDIPAN MOHAMMAD 7.7 |12.50] 42.80 | 62.47| 2380 | 38 |BAN| - |His|PHI[ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3115871|MD. MUHIT ISFAQ TAK| MD. MOJAHED HOSSAIN 6.17|12.30] 44.00 |6247| 2383 | 39 |BAN| - |His|PHI[ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3101343 [KAINGPRAY MRO MANSOM MRO 734 |12.30| 42.80 | 6244| 2389 | 40 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3105644 |MD. TAHSIN HOSSAIN MD. SOROAR HOSSAIN 750 |12.08] 42.80 | 62.38| 2423 | 41 |BAN|ENG|HIs|PHI[ARC|IR[ImS|BICLC
3107096 |MD.SABBIR AHMED SHUVO MD.KAMAL HOSSAIN 7.2510.63| 44.40 | 6227| 2446 | 42 | - |ENG|HIs|PHI[ARC[IR[ImS[BICLC
3109654 [RIFAT BIN NOOR NOOR MOHAMMAD 6.92 |12.30] 43.00 |6222| 2456 | 43 |BAN| - |His|PHI|ARC|IR[ImS|BICLC
3104052 MD. ALRAJI RAFIN MD. RAYHANUL ISLAM 6.75 |12.50] 42.80 | 62.05| 2509 | 44 | - | - |HIs|PHI[ARC[IR] - [BICLC
3112922 |MUHIBUR RAHMAN MD.MAHBUBUR RAHMAN | 6.92 [12.08| 43.00 | 61.99| 2545 | 45 |BAN|ENG|HIS|PHI|ARC|IR[IMS[BICLC
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3102285 | V1D RAKIBUL HASAN MD. MOSHARAF HOSSAIN | 5 51 [12.50| 4240 |6191| 2572 | 46 | - | - |wis|pri|arc|ir| - [Bicic
KHANDAKER KHANDAKER

3112760 |SHAFAYAT HOSSAIN SAMI ASHRAF ALI SIKDER 7.17 |12.50] 4220 |61.87| 2581 | 47 |BAN|ENG|HIS|PHI[ARC[IR[ImS[BICLC
3109517 |MD. SAMIUL HOSSAIN MD. MODABBER HOSSAIN | 7.50 |12.50| 41.80 | 61.80| 2606 | 48 |BAN|ENG|HIs|PHI|ARC|IR[IMS[BICLC
3112152 |MD. SHAMIM ISLAM SALAM BAPARY 7.01|12.50] 4220 |61.71| 2636 | 49 [BAN| - | - | - | - |-| - | -

3110293 |A.K.M. IKRA RABBI MD ABUL KASHEM 7.50 |12.50] 41.60 | 61.60| 2667 | 50 |BAN| - |HIs|PHI[ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3110333 |MD. MAINUL ISLAM MD. MOKBUL HOSEN 6.54 |12.20] 4260 |61.34| 2775 | 51 |BAN| - |HIS|PHI[ARC[IR] - |BICLC
3115779 |PARVEZ ALOM MONOAR HOSEN 719 |12.30] 41.80 |61.29| 2792 | 52 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC[IR] - [BICLC
3103177 |[AHMED JAMIL MAHFUZ MOHAMMAD AFTAB UDDIN | 7.08 [12.50] 41.60 |61.18| 2827 | 53 | - | - |His|PHI|ARC|IR[ - |BICLC
3113943 |ABDUR RAHAMAN SABBIR ABDUL MONNAN 7.01|12.50] 41.60 |61.11| 2850 | 54 |BAN| - |HIs|PHI[ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3111046 |MD. RAFIUL ISLAM MD. TOWHIDUL ISLAM 6.92 |12.50] 4160 |61.02| 2871 | 55 | - |ENG|HIS|PHI|ARC|IR[ImS[BICLC
3112504 :AAZF"\?XANMAD TAHMIDUR AZAZ-A-KABIR 5.91(12.08| 42.80 |60.79| 2047 | 56 |BAN|ENG|HIs|PHI|ARC|IR|IMS|BICLC
3100256 |SYED SHAHNEWAZ HABIB TULIN |SYED AHSAN HABIB 6.26 | 12.50] 42.00 | 60.76| 2959 | 57 | - | - |His|PHI|ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3107776 |MUNIF SHARIF MD. SHARIFUL ISLAM 7.2512.30] 41.20 | 60.75| 2964 | 58 |BAN| - |HIs|PHI[ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3115306 |MD. SABBIR MD.ALAMGIR KABIR 6.42 |12.30] 42.00 |60.72| 2976 | 59 | - | - |His|PHI|ARC|IR[Ims|BICLC
3101390 |SAMIN YASER ISHMAM SHAHINUR RAHMAN 6.42 |12.50] 41.80 | 60.72| 2977 | 60 | - |ENG|HIs|PHI|ARC|IR[Ims|BICLC
3109545 [SHAHARIAR AHAMED KOWSHIK |MD. ZAMIR UDDIN 734 |12.50] 40.60 | 6044| 3070 | 61 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3108708 |MEHADI HASAN HRIDOY MD. GIAS MOLLICK 750 |12.50] 40.40 | 6040| 3078 | 62 |BAN|ENG|HIs|PHI[ARC|IR[ImS|BICLC
3102389 |SOUMITRA BARUA DIBYA SUBRATA BARUA 6.50 |11.05] 42.80 | 6035| 3124 | 63 | - | - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3110391 | ANINDYA SRASTHA SUBIMAL TANCHANGYA 7.41|12.30| 4060 |6031| 3132 | 64 | - | - |His|pHI|ARC|IR|sMS|BICLC

TANCHANGYA AYAN

3116218 |MD. HASAN SARDAR FAISAL KABIR 7.17 |12.50] 40.60 | 6027| 3147 | 65 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3104833 [ASIR INTISAR SHIRSHA MD.NURUL AMIN 6.33 |12.50] 41.40 | 6023| 3154 | 66 | - | - |HIs|PHI|ARC|IR[ImS[BICLC
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3115576 (MD. SAMI MD. ZAFAR IQBAL 7.50 |12.50| 40.20 | 60.20 3165 67 - - | HIS| PHI| ARC]| IR]JMS|BICLC
3117607 |MD.EASHAT ISLAM MD.RAFIQUL ISLAM 6.50 |11.25] 42.40 | 60.15 3193 68 |BAN|ENG]| HIS|PHI| ARC|IR|JMS|BICLC

3109784 |AFTAB AHMED MOHAMMAD SHAHIN 6.33110.43] 43.20 | 59.96 3265 69 |BAN| - | - | - - -1 - -

MD. ABU ZINNAH
3100132 |MD. ABU SIAM CHOWDHURY 7.50 ]12.50] 39.80 | 59.80 3341 70 |BAN| - |HIS|[PHI|ARC]IR| - |BICLC
CHOWDHURY
3103444 |SAFWAN HASAN PROTTOY MEHEDI HASAN NASIM 6.09 |12.50] 41.20 | 59.79 3347 71 - |ENG| HIS| PHI{ ARC| IR|JMS|BICLC
3103326|MD. ARIF KHAN MSUDUR RAHMAN 7.50111.88| 40.40 | 59.78 3358 72 |BAN| - |HIS|PHI[ARC|IR| - |BICLC
3114150|/ABDULLAH AL NOMAN MD MOHABUL HOSSAIN 7.41112.501 39.80 | 59.71 3380 73 |BAN| - | HIS|PHI|ARC]|IR|JMS|BICLC
3113809 MAHMODUR RAHMAN MOHAMMAD KOHINOOR 7.34112.50| 39.80 | 59.64 3398 74 - |ENG| HIS| PHI| ARC| IR|JMS|BICLC
3100293 |RUDRO ACHARIO KRISHNO ACHARJO 6.75111.05| 41.80 | 59.60 3434 75 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3111772 |SHAJOL CHANDRA SHOMAL CHANDRA 5.91112.50| 41.00 | 59.41 3487 76 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3105812 |MD KAWSAR ISLAM MD SHERAJUL ISLAM 7.08 |10.63| 41.60 | 59.31 3546 77 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3113934 |ABDULLAH MAHDI MD. SADIQUR RAHMAN 6.92 110.83| 41.40 | 59.14 3627 78 - |ENG]| HIS| PHI| ARC|IR|JMS|BICLC
3107663 |LEICHIN SHISHIR SINHA KAJAL SINHA 6.84110.43] 41.80 | 59.07 3653 79 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3115235|MD JUNAET SHEIKH MD MIZANUR RAHMAN 6.17 |112.08| 40.80 | 59.04 3658 80 |BAN| - [|HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [BICLC
3102267 |TAHSIN TANZIM NIZAM NIZAM UDDIN 6.09 |10.83] 42.00 | 58.92 3726 81 - - | HIS| PHI| ARC|IR|JMS|BICLC
3106486 |MD. KHAIRUL ISLAM MD. ABUL KALAM 6.50 |11.88| 40.40 | 58.77 3783 82 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [BICLC
MOHAMMAD NAYEM UDDIN

3113379 AREAT ZAMAL ABDUN NASER 7.25112.501 39.00 | 58.75 3792 83 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3114691|MD. EZAZUR RAHMAN AZIZUR RAHMAN 5.84111.88| 41.00 | 58.71 3800 84 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3100963 |MD MEHEDI HASAN SAKIB ALAMGIR HOSSAIN 7.41111.45] 39.80 | 58.66 3820 85 |BAN| - [|HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [BICLC

3113200|EBADUL ISLAM TANJIL MD. ABDUL HIGH 6.84 112.08] 39.60 | 58.52 3881 86 |BAN| - | - | - - -1 - -
3107835|MD. RABBI HASAN FAISAL A. M. SHAH ALAM 6.66 |11.05] 40.80 | 58.51 3884 87 |BAN| - [|HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [BICLC
3114427 |RIMU AHAD BABU ABUL KALAM AZAD 6.75]12.50] 39.20 | 58.45 3901 88 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
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3114524 NIBE AL-AHAD MD. ASLAM 6.92 |12.30] 39.20 |5842| 3906 | 89 | - | - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3106880 |J0Y KARMAKER SUBRATA KARMAKER 734 |11.68| 39.40 |5841| 3912 | 90 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC[IR] - [BICLC
3108707 [MAHMUDUR RAHMAN MOHIN UDDIN BHUIYAN 750 |12.50] 38.40 |5840| 3922 | 91 |BAN|ENG|HIS|PHI[ARC|IR[IMS[BICLC
3107792 |MD. ASRAFUL ISLAM MD. MOSTUFA MOLLA 6.26 |11.25| 40.80 | 5831| 3976 | 92 |BAN| - |HIs|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3114007 |KAZI JAFARUL KAYES KAZI NAZRUL ISLAM 6.75 |12.50] 39.00 | 58.25| 3990 | 93 |BAN|ENG|HIS|PHI[ARC|IR[ImS|BICLC
3107889 |SHAHEDUL ISLAM SHAHEN KHAN 7.50 |12.50] 38.20 |5820| 4027 | 94 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3107873 |AJADUL ISLAM TUHIN JAHIDUL ISLAM 7.2512.50] 38.40 |5815| 4056 | 95 | - | - |HIS|PHI[ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3111845 |MD. RASHIDUL ISLAM RASHED _|MD. AMJAD HOSEN 6.66 |12.08| 39.40 | 58.14| 4061 | 96 | - | - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3101380 |MD. MEHADI HASAN ABDUL ALIM 6.26 |12.30] 39.40 |57.96| 4154 | 97 | - | - |HIs|PHI|ARC[IR] - [BICLC
3111252 |MD. AHAD HOSSAIN MD. FARUK HOSSAIN 7.2512.50] 3820 |57.95| 4156 | 98 | - | - |HIs|PHI|ARC|IR| - |BICLC
3112881 |JARIF MAHMUD ABDUL HALIM MIA 7.41|11.25| 39.20 |57.86| 4178 | 99 | - |ENG|HIs|PHI[ARC|IR[ImS[BICLC
3100415 |MD. RAFASAN ALAM MAHBUB ALAM 7.50 |11.68| 38.60 |57.78| 4221 | 100 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3115366 |KAZI SHADIDUR RAHMAN KAZI MESBAH UDDIN 7.25|12.50] 38.00 |57.75| 4243 | 101 | - |ENG|HIs|PHI|ARC|IR[ImS|BICLC
3110671 |KAZI RAAMIZ WASIT KAZI NAZRUL ISLAM 6.59 |11.25| 39.80 | 57.64| 4268 | 102 |BAN| - |HIs|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3114679|MD.RAKIB MEYA MD.MOZAMMEL HAQUE 7.08 |12.30] 3820 |57.58| 4300 | 103 |BAN| - |His|PHI[ARC|IR[IMS|BICLC
3103030 |CHAIHLAPRU KHIANG AWNG SHUAI KHIANG 7.50 |12.08| 38.00 |57.58| 4305 | 104 |BAN| - |HIs|PHI[ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3106696 |MD. AL-AMIN SHEIKH MD. AKKAS ALI 6.66 |12.50] 38.40 |57.56| 4313 | 105 | - | - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [BICLC
3117920 (K. M. JADID BIN KHALID K. M. KHALEDUZZAMAN 7.01|12.50] 37.80 |57.31| 4418 | 106 | - |ENG|HIs|PHI|ARC|IR[Ims|BICLC
3111268 EAAC;A":QMMAD MAHARAB UDDIN {1 NASIR UDDIN 7.17 |12.50| 37.60 |57.27| 443a | 107 | - |EnG|His|PHI|ARC|IR|IMS|BICLC
3106116 gilil'zgmm MOHAMMOD A.Z.M ISMAIL 7.01|10.63| 39.40 |57.03| 4529 | 108 | - | - |His|pPHI|ARC|IR| - [BICLC
3105384 |MD. SAKIBUL ISLAM MD. SHOHORAB HOSSEN 7.50 |12.50] 37.00 |57.00| 4562 | 109 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC[IR] - |BICLC
3106983 [MD. WAZADUZZAMAN WAHADUZZAMAN 7.17 |12.30] 37.40 |56.87| 4606 | 110 | - | - |HIS|PHI[ARC[IR] - [BICLC
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3101065(MD. OMAR FARUK KHAN MD. SOLAIMAN KHAN 6.75]12.50] 37.60 | 56.85 4610 111 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3111149|MD. SABBIR AHMED MD. MONIR HOSSEN 7.34 112,501 37.00 | 56.84 4619 112 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3111183 [PRANTIK SARKAR BALAI KUMAR SARKAR 5.84 111.35| 39.60 | 56.79 4665 113 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3105755|MD. TAJBULE HOQUE AIEAT MOHAMMAD JASHIM UDDIN | 7.34 |11.05| 38.40 | 56.79 4666 114 |BAN| - [HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - |[BICLC
3108188|MD. SABBIR RAHMAN SANI MD. ZAHIDUR RAHMAN 5.67 111.05| 40.00 | 56.72 4692 115 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3115530|FARHAN HASAN TUSMIT MD. SHAH ALAM 7.50 112.30] 36.80 | 56.60 4738 116 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3109309 (SYED ABDUL FAHAD NAFIS SYED MAHBUBUR RASHID 7.25112.50| 36.80 | 56.55 4764 117 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3106923 |MD. TOUKIR TAHMID TUHIN MD. ABDUL KHALAQUE 6.26 |11.68] 38.60 | 56.53 4769 118 |BAN| - [HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - |[BICLC
3117923 (MD. AL MUKTADIR ISLAM A. F. M. RAFIQUL ISLAM 7.17 |12.50| 36.80 | 56.47 4801 119 - |ENG| HIS| PHI| ARC| IR|JMS|BICLC
3109927 |FAHIM FOYSAL A.K.M FAZLUL HAQUE 7.17 |12.50| 36.80 | 56.47 4804 120 |BAN|ENG| HIS|PHI| ARC|IR|JMS|BICLC
3117450{MD. ABUHANIF MD. ABDUL MOMEN 6.84 |10.83| 38.80 | 56.47 4809 121 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3113302 |K.M SAHRIYAR HABIB RAYAN Eig:\é?ﬁliﬁﬁ MOHAMMAD 6.92 |12.50] 37.00 | 56.42 4826 122 - |ENG| HIS| PHI{ ARC| IR|JMS|BICLC
3101088 |MD. TAREK MONOWAR MD. MOSAROF HOSSEN 7.50 |12.50] 36.40 | 56.40 4837 123 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3113262 |MD. ZAHID TALUKDER AYON MD. ABUL KALAM 6.42 110.63| 39.20 | 56.25 4908 124 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [|BICLC
3112818 |MD. ABDULLAH AL FARDIN SHARIF SIKDER 6.92 |12.50] 36.80 | 56.22 4918 125 |BAN|ENG| HIS| PHI| ARC|IR|JMS|BICLC
3113109|ABDULLAH AL MAMUN MD. MONIR HOSSAIN 6.92 |12.50f 36.80 | 56.22 4919 126 - |ENG]| HIS| PHI| ARC|IR|JMS|BICLC
3104114 MOHAMMAD RAKIBULL HASAN [MOHAMMAD RAHMAT ALI 7.50 |11.05| 37.60 | 56.15 4953 127 |BAN| - [HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - |[BICLC
3108150|MD. FAHADUL ISLAM KHAN MD. NURUL ISLAM KHAN 6.84 112.08] 37.20 | 56.12 4968 128 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [|BICLC
3111398|SAJU NATH ANADI CHANDRA NATH 7.01|12.50| 36.60 | 56.11 4973 129 |BAN| - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - |BICLC
3108160 |TANVIR AHMAD SUZA MD. JOHUR AHMED 6.26 |10.63| 39.20 | 56.08 4981 130 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [|BICLC
3109936 MOHAMMAD MEHEDI HASAN  [MOHAMMAD KHORSHED 6.26 |10.83] 39.00 | 56.08 4982 131 |BAN| - |HIS|PHI|ARC]|IR|JMS|BICLC
3116761 |JOBAIER HASAN RIMON ROFIQUL ALAM 7.50112.30] 36.20 | 56.00 4995 132 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [|BICLC
3108926 |SAMIUL ZISAN MD. ABDUL QUAYUM 7.50 |12.50| 36.00 | 56.00 5015 133 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
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3110903 |PRITOM MAHMUD SHISHIR MD. ABDUL JALIL 6.66 |12.50] 36.80 | 55.96 5036 134 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3112833 |KAZI FAHMID SALEHEEN KAZ| FIDA SALEHEEN 7.25112.08| 36.60 | 55.92 5057 135 - |ENG| HIS| PHI{ ARC| IR|JMS|BICLC
3117995 |RIYADH AL NOHAN RAHISUR RAHMAN 7.25112.08| 36.60 | 55.92 5058 136 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3113304 |HUSSAIN SABIQEE KHAN MUNIR HOSSAIN KHAN 6.66 |10.63| 38.60 | 55.89 5069 137 - |ENG| HIS| PHI{ ARC| IR|JMS|BICLC
3116941 |MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM MAJIBUR RAHMAN 6.59 |12.50] 36.80 | 55.89 5072 138 - |ENG| HIS| PHI| ARC|IR|JMS|BICLC
3117439|MD. AMINUL ISLAM MD.SHARIFUL ISLAM 6.75111.88] 37.20 | 55.83 5097 139 |BAN| - [HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - |[BICLC
3114629 (MD. IFFAT HASAN MD.NURUL ISLAM 6.50 |12.08] 37.20 | 55.77 5144 140 [BAN| - [HIS|PHI|ARC]|IR]JMS|BICLC
3110941|ASIF RAYHAN MD. ALI HOSSAIN 7.41112.501 35.80 | 55.71 5171 141 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3111587 |MD. MIRAZ HOSSAIN MD. MOSTAFA KAMAL 7.41112.50| 35.80 | 55.71 5174 142 - |ENG| HIS| PHI| ARC| IR|JMS|BICLC
3101918 |MD. FARHAN MD. MOSTAFA KAMAL 7.25|11.25| 37.20 | 55.70 5182 143 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3101033|MD. KHALID RAHMAN MD. MOJIBUR RAHMAN 6.42 111.88| 37.40 | 55.70 5183 144 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3106588 |MD. TASNIMUL HASSAN MD. AZMOL HOSSAIN 7.50112.30] 35.80 | 55.60 5243 145 - |ENG| HIS| PHI| ARC| IR|JMS|BICLC
3114661 |MD. TAMJID HASAN MD. GOLAM NABI 6.59 |112.08| 36.80 | 55.46 5297 146 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [BICLC
3110487|ABU MOHAMMAD SAAD MD. ABU ZAFOR 7.50]11.88] 36.00 | 55.38 5339 147 |BAN| - [HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - |[BICLC
3103068 |M JUMMAN SHIKDAR M ALI 6.66 |12.30f 36.40 | 55.36 5343 148 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [|BICLC
3110097 |SHEIKH MD EHSANUL KARIM S M MIZANUR RAHMAN 6.42 111.05| 37.80 | 55.27 5380 149 - |ENG| HIS| PHI{ ARC| IR|JMS|BICLC
3115104 |AL-ARAFATH HAZARY ONIM ABUL BASHAR HAZARY 6.92 111.88( 36.40 | 55.19 5427 150 |BAN| - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [BICLC
3110527 |MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN S.M. FARUK AHMMED 6.66 |12.50| 36.00 | 55.16 5440 151 - |ENG| HIS| PHI| ARC| IR|JMS|BICLC
3101803 |MD. SANAUL HOK ABDUR SATTAR 6.75]12.50f 35.80 | 55.05 5477 152 |BAN| - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [BICLC
3114589 |MAKIF MOSTAKEEM AZMI MD. GOLAM MOSTAFA 7.34112.30| 35.40 | 55.04 5480 153 [BAN| - [HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - |BICLC
3107533 |NAYEEM HOSSAIN JALAL AHMED 6.75]11.45( 36.80 | 55.00 5491 154 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [|BICLC
3109655 |AHMAD TAHSIN NAQUEE HAFIZ AHMAD YAHYA 7.50112.50| 35.00 | 55.00 5492 155 - |ENG| HIS| PHI| ARC|IR|JMS|BICLC
3115145|MARUF KHAN MD. MASUD 6.84 |112.50f 35.60 | 54.94 5542 156 - |ENG| HIS | PHI| ARC|IR|JMS|BICLC
3108930(TASDID UL ANAM DIPTO MD.KAMAL HOSSAIN 6.59|11.45| 36.80 | 54.84 5567 157 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
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3115930 |IMTEAG UDDIN AKIB IFTHEKHAR UDDIN HELAL 6.50 |11.68] 36.60 |54.77| 5612 | 158 [BAN| - | - | - | - |-| - | -

3108394 |MD. HRIDOY HOSEN MD. YUNUS ALI 5.25|12.50] 37.00 | 54.75| 5620 | 159 |BAN| - |HIs|PHI[ARC[IR] - |BICLC
3114053 |MD. IFTEHAZ TALUKDER SHABAB ;ﬁbjEKSER SHAHABUDDIN 12 o0 |11.45| 3580 |5475| s627 | 160 | - | - |mis|pri|arc|ir| - |Bicic
3117732 |S.M.RABBY S.M.ZIA UDDIN AHMED 6.59 | 12.50] 35.60 | 54.69| 5646 | 161 |BAN| - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3103467 [TAWSEEF BIN AKRAM MD. AKRAM UDDIN 7.41|11.68| 3560 |5469| 5647 | 162 | - | - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - |BICLC
3109650 |RIZWANOL ABEDIN MD. JOYNAL ABEDIN 7.2512.50] 34.80 | 5455| 5712 | 163 |BAN|ENG|HIS|PHI[ARC|IR[IMS[BICLC
3115354 |MD.NAFIS AHAMMED RIFAT __|MD.MOFAZZAL HOSSAIN 6.84 |12.50] 35.20 |5454| 5715 | 164 | - | - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - |BICLC
3104448 [MD. ASIF KHAN MD. SUMON KHAN 7.34 |12.50| 34.60 |5444| 5754 | 165 | - | - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3110965 |RIVI HASAN MD. ISMAIL HOSSEN 6.92 |12.50] 35.00 |5442| 5763 | 166 | - | - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - |BICLC
3109885 |ADIB ISMAIL :AA?_'FLAAXANMAD MUANUR 7.50 |12.50| 34.40 |s440| 5777 | 167 [BAN| - |His|PHI|ARC|IR| - [BICLC
3105432 [NADIB RAHMAN ARKO FARIDUR RAHMAN 750 |12.50] 34.40 | 5440| 5778 | 168 | - | - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - |BICLC
3101376 |KAZI ANINDO ZAMAN KAZI SHAMSUZZAMAN 7.50 |12.50| 34.40 | 5440| 5780 | 169 | - | - |HIs|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3109489 |MD. YAKUB HOSSEN SABBIR __|ABDUS SATTAR 750 |12.50] 34.40 | 5440| 5784 | 170 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3107486 |MD. JAHIN FERDOUS SK. MD. BASIR UDDIN 734 |12.50| 34.40 |5424| 5848 | 171 | - |ENG|HIs|PHI|ARC|IR[Ims|BICLC
3108349|MD. ZUHAM PASHA MD. NAHEED PASHA 750 |12.30| 34.40 |5420| 5859 | 172 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3108544| ' 0- MAIBAUL HOQUE MD. MAHABUBULHOQUE | £ o115 50| 3420 |s420| 867 | 173 | - | - |mis|pri|arc|R| - [Bicic

MOZUMDER MOZUMDER

3113673 |WASIM ASHRAF MD. ZIA ASHRAF 750 |12.50] 34.20 | 5420| 5874 | 174 |BAN|ENG|HIS|PHI[ARC|IR[IMS[BICLC
3112457|MD. MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN MD. ATIKUR RAHAMAN 7.17 |10.63| 36.40 |5420| 5892 | 175 |BAN| - |HIs|PHI|ARC|IR[IMS|BICLC
3108504 [TASNIMUL TABRIZ MOHAMMAD SHAMSUL 750 |11.88| 34.80 |5418| 5902 | 176 | - | - |HIS|PHI[ARC[IR] - [BICLC
3110275 |SHAH AHSAN SAKIB SHAH AHSAN HABIB 6.66 |12.50] 35.00 |54.16| 5914 | 177 |BAN| - |HIs|PHI[ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3115832 |MD. TAHMID ANAM MD. SHAHADUT HOSSAIN 7.41|12.30| 34.40 |5411| 5938 | 178 | - | - |HIS|PHI[ARC[IR] - |BICLC
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3117062 [SAKIBUL HASAN HIRU MIA 6.33 |12.50] 35.20 | 54.03| 5973 | 179 | - | - |HIS|PHI[ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3108235 |RAHAT MUSTAKIM SHARIF SHAHIDUL HAQUE | 7.50 | 12.50] 34.00 | 54.00| 5993 | 180 | - |ENG|HIS|PHI|ARC|IR[Ims|BICLC
3107994 [TAHMID SOBHAN ABDUS SOBHAN 6.75|10.63| 36.60 |53.98| 6014 | 181 | - | - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3101239 |ASHRAFUL ISLAM APURBO A.K.M. NURUL AFSAR 750 |12.08| 34.40 |53.98| 6021 | 182 | - | - |HIs|PHI[ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3104299 [MANIK KUMAR TANCHANGYA _|DULAL TANCHANGYA 5.67|11.45| 36.80 |53.92| 6054 | 183 | - | - |HIS|PHI|ARC[IR] - |BICLC
3106129 |MD. FAHIM ASHAB MD. REZAUL KARIM 5.75|12.08] 36.00 |53.82| 6086 | 184 | - | - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - |BICLC
3117345 [TASNIM HASAN MD.MAHEDI HASAN 6.92 |12.50] 34.40 |53.82| 6089 | 185 |BAN| - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3100231|MD. JOHIR UDDIN KHA KHOKON KHA 7.50 |12.50] 33.80 | 53.80| 6093 | 186 |BAN| - |HIS|PHI[ARC|IR| - |BICLC
3117160|MD. MARUF HOSSAIN MD. MOSHAROFF HOSSAIN | 7.50 [12.50] 33.80 | 53.80| 6094 | 187 | - |ENG| HIS|PHI| ARC|IR[IMS[BICLC
3115028|MD. ATIK SHAHRIAR MD. MOMINUL ISLAM 7.50 |12.50] 33.80 | 53.80| 6096 | 188 | - | - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - |BICLC
3105851 |JUNAYED IBN AL| MD. ALl AZAM 7.50 |12.50] 33.80 | 53.80| 6098 | 189 | - | - |HIS|PHI[ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3106396 |MD.MONIR HOSSEN MD.SHAHABUDDIN 7.50 |12.50] 33.80 | 53.80| 6099 | 190 | - | - |HIs|PHI[ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3106215 |CHINMOY PAUL CHANDRANATH PAUL 734 1043 36.00 |53.76| 6125 | 191 | - | - |HIs|PHI[ARC[IR] - [BICLC
3103910(S M SALMAN MD. ABDUS SOBHAN 7.08 |11.68| 35.00 |53.76| 6127 | 192 |BAN| - |His|PHI[ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3106876 [TANVIR HOSSAIN RAHUL AMIR HOSSAIN 7.41|12.50] 33.80 |53.71| 6139 | 193 | - |ENG|HIs|PHI|ARC|IR[Ims|BICLC
3106652 [SHAHA AMANAT SIAM ABDUL MATIN 6.66 |12.50] 34.40 | 53.56| 6209 | 194 | - | - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3108359 |RAKIBUL HASAN RAKIB ABUL KASEM 6.84 |12.50] 3420 |5354| 6220 | 195 | - | - |HIs|PHI|ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3113653 |MIR JAWAD HOSSAIN MIR MUSHARRAF HOSSAIN | 6.26 |11.68| 3560 |53.53| 6223 | 196 | - | - |His|PHI|ARC|IR| - |BICLC
3110997 [RAIHAN AL RAFI HUMAYOUN KABIR 6.84 |11.88| 34.80 |5352| 6229 | 197 | - | - |His|PHI|ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3113985 |MD. JABER HOSSAN MD. OUMR FARUK 750 |12.50] 33.40 |53.40| 6271 | 198 | - |ENG|HIs|PHI[ARC[IR[ImS[BICLC
3101369 |MD. IMON RAHMAN NUR MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN 750 |12.50] 33.40 |53.40| 6274 | 199 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3102769 |MOHAMMAD ALI NAYEM MD. SAIFUL ISLAM 6.84 |12.08] 3440 |5332| 6309 | 200 | - | - |HIs|PHI[ARC[IR] - [BICLC
3105206 |AHAD HASAN JEWEL HASSAN 5.84 |11.05| 36.40 |53.29| 6318 | 201 | - | - |HIs|PHI[ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3115077 |MD. TYMIM ISLAM TURJO MD. KEYARUL ISLAM 7.01|11.68] 34.60 |53.28| 6324 | 202 |BAN| - |HIs|PHI[ARC[IR] - [BICLC
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3101153 |MARUF HOSSAIN MUKLES FAKIR 7.17 |12.50] 33.60 |53.27| 6331 | 203 | - | - |HIS|PHI[ARC[IR] - [BICLC
3107739|MD. RIFATUR RAHMAN RANA | MD. FAZLUL HAQUE 5.91|12.30| 35.00 |5321| 6346 | 204 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3108963 |MD. ABID BIN GAFUR ABDUL GAFUR 7.50 |12.50] 33.20 |53.20| 6358 | 205 | - | - |HIS|PHI[ARC[IR] - [BICLC
3117237 |ASHIKUR RAHAMAN SHUVO xirKﬁMMED SHARAJARAN 12 50 [12.50| 33.20 | 5320| 6359 | 206 | - | - |wis|pHi|arc|iR|ims|BICLC
3112476 |SK.SHAHRIAR HASAN SK.MONIRUL HASAN 7.50 |12.50] 33.20 | 53.20| 6364 | 207 |BAN| - |His|PHI[ARC[IR] - |BICLC
3102129 [SK AHSAN HABIB MD. OYALIUR RAHAMAN 750 |12.50] 33.20 |53.20| 6372 | 208 | - | - |HIs|PHI[ARC[IR] - [BICLC
3113654 |MD. RAKIB HASAN RABBI MD. ABDUS SALAM 7.50 |12.50] 33.20 |53.20| 6375 | 209 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3104257 'SVI'_|DA'D'\I/'I\?HBUBUR RAHMAN KHAN MD. ZAKIR HOSSAIN | 5.84 [12.50| 34.80 [53.14| 6411 | 210 |BAN| - |His|PHI|ARC|IR| - |BICLC
3100953 [MD. FAHAD FARUQUE AHMED 7.41|12.50] 33.20 |5311| 6419 | 211 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC[IR] - [BICLC
3114793 [ISHRAQ HASAN MD. KAMRUL HASAN 6.00 |11.68| 35.40 |53.08| 6436 | 212 | - | - |HIs|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3108215 |MOHAMMAD ROBIUL HOSSEN _|HASHEM AL 7.17 |12.50] 33.40 |53.07| 6438 | 213 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3107837 |SHEHRAJ MAHMUD SABIT MAHMUD HOSSAIN 6.17|12.30] 34.60 |53.07| 6442 | 214 | - | - |His|PHI|ARC|IR[Ims|BICLC
3111337|MD. SHARIFUL ANOWAR NISHAR [ANOWAR MIZANUL HOQUE | 6.17 | 12.50] 34.40 | 53.07| 6443 | 215 | - | - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3113720 |MD JOBAYER MAHMUD MD ENAMUL HAQUE 734 |12.50] 33.20 |53.04| 6455 | 216 | - | - |HIs|PHI|ARC|IR| - |BICLC
3100282 [MAHIR AHMED HAMZA ASHRAF UDDIN AHMED 750 |12.50] 33.00 |53.00| 6479 | 217 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC[IR] - [BICLC
3112069 |MD. SAKIB UZZAMAN MD. NURUZZAMAN 7.50 |12.50] 33.00 |53.00| 6487 | 218 | - |ENG|HIs|PHI|ARC|IR[Ims|BICLC
3115726 |ABDULLAH FAHAD MD. MOHSIN HOSSAIN 750 |11.68| 33.80 |5298| 6506 | 219 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3107700 |RATUL HASAN MD.BELAYET HOSSAIN 717|980 | 36.00 |5297| 6511 | 220 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC[IR[ImS[BICLC
3112377 |NAFIS SHAHRIAR ABUNAYIMMOHAMMAD | ¢ 56 112.50 3420 |5296| 6517 | 221 | - | - |mis|pri|arc|iR]| - [Bicic
SAIF UDDIN
3112862 |[TANVIN KHAN MD. BADSHA KHAN 6.50 |10.63| 35.80 |5292| 6527 | 222 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC[IR] - [BICLC
3115066 |MD. TAMIM SIKDAR TONMOY _|MD. MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN | 7.01 | 12.50] 33.40 | 52.91| 6535 | 223 | - |ENG|HIS|PHI|ARC|IR[IMS[BICLC
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3108482 MARUF HASAN TAIYEB GHOLAM KIBRIA MANIK 7.08 110.20| 35.60 | 52.88 6543 224 - |ENG| - | - - -1 - -

3117377 KHONDKAR EMON MAHMUD KHONDKAR IMRAN MARMUD 6.00 |11.25] 35.60 | 52.85 6551 225 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [|BICLC
PROVAT TUTUL

3101270|MD. SHAHIDULLA AFSER MOLLA 6.75112.50] 33.60 | 52.85 6554 226 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3110596 |ZIDAN KANTI SHIL MANIK KANTI SHIL 6.66 |12.50] 33.60 | 52.76 6596 227 |BAN| - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - |BICLC
3102531 |MD. RABBI KUL ISLAM MD. RAFIKUL ISLAM 6.59112.50] 33.60 | 52.69 6629 228 |BAN| - [HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - |BICLC
3101443 |CHIBONG CHAKMA JAGOT MOY CHAKMA 6.00 |11.68] 35.00 | 52.68 6631 229 |BAN| - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|JMS|BICLC
3103660|MD. SAFIRUL HOQUE MD. AZIZUL HOQUE 6.00 |11.05| 35.60 | 52.65 6640 230 - - | HIS|PHI| ARC|IR| - |BICLC
3111473 |(MD. ABRAR FAHIM MOJUMDER |[MD. ENAMUL HOQUE 6.75111.88| 34.00 | 52.63 6649 231 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3102572 |MD. NIHAL MOSTAKIM MD. KAMARUDDIN AKAN 7.50 |11.45] 33.60 | 52.55 6681 232 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3109245 [ASHRAFUL HABIB ABUL KALAM AZAD 6.42 |10.20] 35.80 | 52.42 6723 233 - - | HIS| PHI| ARC]| IR]JMS|BICLC
3101116 |JEBEDAI BAWM PAK KHUP BAWM 7.50 |12.501 32.40 | 52.40 6740 234 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3108405 |SHAWON SARKAR TAPAN SARKAR 6.66 |12.50f 33.20 | 52.36 6756 235 |BAN| - [HIS|{PHI|ARC|IR| - |BICLC
3111483 |MOZAHIDUL ISLAM ABID MD. PEARUL HAQUE TOHA 7.25112.30] 32.80 | 52.35 6763 236 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3115453|MATTHEW DEY DIP DEBASHISH DEY 6.84 112.50f 33.00 | 52.34 6766 237 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [|BICLC
3101214 |MD REZWANUL ISLAM ROMEL [MOHAMMAD RAFIQUL ISLAM | 7.50 110.43 34.40 | 52.33 6771 238 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3117550|/MD. MOSHIUR RAHMAN MAHIM|MD. MURAD HOSSEN 6.66 |12.20( 33.40 | 52.26 6797 239 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [BICLC

3117093 |MRIDHA MD. TAHSIN MD. SHAHJAHAN ALI 6.92 |12.50] 32.80 | 52.22 6811 240 |BAN| - - - - - - -
3107280|MD NAHIN AHAMED MD DELOAR HOSSAIN 6.66 |12.30f 33.20 | 52.16 6840 241 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [|BICLC
3108989 (MD TANZIM ALAM MD MAHBUB ALAM 6.50 |10.63| 35.00 | 52.12 6868 242 |BAN| - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|JMS|BICLC
3109018 |SOURAV CHAKMA MANO RANJAN CHAKMA 7.41112.50] 32.20 | 52.11 6874 243 - |ENG| HIS| PHI| ARC|IR|JMS|BICLC
3102107 [PROKASH BORMON RONJIT BORMON 5.42 112.08| 34.60 | 52.09 6885 244 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3114482 |SARKAR RAFIKUL ALAM MD. ABDULLAH-AL-MAMUN 7.34112.50] 32.20 | 52.04 6901 245 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [|BICLC
3110285|{MD. MYNUDDIN MD. SAHABUDDIN BEPARY 7.50112.30| 32.20 | 52.00 6912 246 |BAN| - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|JMS|BICLC
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3108545 MUHID FAYSAL ORPON MD. MOHASIN UDDIN 7.50112.50| 32.00 | 52.00 6924 247 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3101636 |MD.TAHMIDUL ISLAM MD.ROBIUL ISLAM 6.92 |11.05] 34.00 | 51.97 6962 248 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3106843 MD. SAIDUR RAHMAN MD AL MAMUN 6.66 |12.50] 32.80 | 51.96 6965 249 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - [|BICLC
CHOWDHURY
3116010|KAUSIK MAHAMUD SEZAN MD.HAIDER ALI HOWLADER 7.41112.50| 32.00 |51.91 6984 250 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3112913 |SIYAM CHOWDHURY ORTHO MD. MAHABUB ALAM 6.75112.08] 33.00 | 51.83 7012 251 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
CHOWDHURY

3117085|MD ASHIKUR RAHMAN AHSANUL HAYDER 6.92 |12.50] 32.40 | 51.82 7016 252 |BAN| - [HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3110332 |SHAH MD MIFTAHUL ISLAM SHAH MUHAMMED JALAL 7.34112.08| 32.40 | 51.81 7022 253 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3117969 |MUNTASIR BIN ABDUL GAFFAR |ABDUL GAFFAR 5.34 |11.45] 35.00 | 51.79 7055 254 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3105932 [DIN ISLAM KAZI MD. ISRAFIL KAZI 6.26 |12.30] 33.20 | 51.76 7066 255 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3102048 |MD. SAIFUL ISLAM MD. MAZED MONDOL 6.59112.50] 32.60 | 51.69 7097 256 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3108341 |MD. NIAMUL HAQUE MD. AKTARUL HAQUE 7.41111.45] 32.80 | 51.66 7107 257 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [BICLC
3109535]JOY RAJ BONGSHI PORIMOL RAJ BONGSHI 6.92 111.05|] 33.60 | 51.57 7159 258 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3104009 |SADNAN HASAN DIHAN A.K.M HASAN ZAMAN 7.50110.83] 33.20 | 51.53 7173 259 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [|BICLC
3103039 |MOHAMMED MASUM MIA MD MOTIER RAHMAN 6.84111.68] 33.00 | 51.52 7187 260 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3108509 |MD. SHIHAB AKRAM ﬁﬂi;\ﬁgKRAMUDULLAH-AL- 7.25111.25] 33.00 | 51.50 7201 261 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [|BICLC
3111169 | TAWSEEF OSMAN KHAN SOWKAT OSMAN KHAN 7.25110.83] 33.40 | 51.47 7209 262 |BAN|ENG| HIS| PHI| ARC|IR|JMS|BICLC
3117465|Z0HAD HASAN SHEMANTO SAIDUR RAHMAN 6.17 |12.50] 32.80 | 51.47 7212 263 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3110306 |MD. ABU RAIHAN MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM 7.34112.50| 31.60 | 51.44 7222 264 |BAN| - [HIS|{PHI|ARC|IR| - |BICLC
3103912 |MD. SOBUJ RANA MD. BELAL UDDIN 6.09 |12.50] 32.80 | 51.39 7250 265 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC

3115246 |MAINUR RASHID HARUN-OR-RASHID 6.92 110.20f 34.20 | 51.32 7281 266 |BAN| - - - - -1 - -
3100010({MD. FOYSAL BAHAR UDDIN 7.41112.50| 31.40 |51.31 7283 267 |BAN| - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - |BICLC
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3111853 [JUBAYER HASAN YOUSUF MD. HUMAUN KABIR BACCHU | 6.00 [12.50] 32.80 |51.30| 7290 | 268 | - | - |HiS|PHI|ARC|[IR[ - |BICLC
3117820|ARJO AYAD KHAN JAHANGIR KHAN 7.41|10.63| 33.20 |51.24| 7305 | 269 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC[IR] - [BICLC
3109518 [FARAZI NAIMUR RAHMAN BIJOY |MD JASHIM UDDIN 750 |12.50] 31.20 |51.20| 7327 | 270 |BAN| - |HIs|PHI[ARC[IR] - [BICLC
3103734 |MUKHRAB AL MUBASHAR MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM 6.92 |11.05] 3320 |51.17| 7357 | 271 | - | - |His|PHI|ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3101244 |MD. EMRAN HASAN MOHAMMED ABDUL HALIM | 7.25 [11.88] 32.00 |51.12| 7377 | 272 | - | - |His|PHI|ARC[IR[ - [BICLC
3113272 |MD. RATUL HASAN MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN 6.75|12.50] 31.80 | 51.05| 7409 | 273 | - | - |HIs|PHI|ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3112463 |MD. IBRAHIM HOSSAIN MD. MOSTFA 734 [12.50] 31.20 |51.04| 7415 | 274 | - | - |HIs|PHI[ARC[IR] - [BICLC
3117926 |MD HASIBUR RAHMAN CHAND _|MD HABIBUR RAHMAN 7.50 |12.50] 31.00 |51.00| 7438 | 275 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3117207 |ABDUL AL AHAD ABDUR RAB 7.01|11.45| 3240 |5086| 7500 | 276 | - | - |HIs|PHI[ARC|IR[ImS[BICLC
3110032 [SNAHASISH PAUL NILOY TAPON KUMAR 5.67|11.78| 33.40 |5085| 7504 | 277 | - | - |His|PHI|ARC|IR[Ims|BICLC
3115661 |MD. ARMAN MAHMUD MD. ANOWAR HOSSAIN 6.17|1083[ 33.80 |5079| 7535 | 278 |BAN| - |HIS|PHI[ARC[IR] - |BICLC
3106146 |RAIHAN BIN RAHIM ABDUR RAHIM 7.17 |10.20] 33.40 |50.77| 7540 | 279 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3103920 |KHONDOKER FAHIM MUSTAKIM |MD. FARUK HOSSAIN 7.2512.50] 31.00 |50.75| 7554 | 280 | - | - |HIs|PHI[ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3107159|MD. WOALID AZAD ABUL KALAM AZAD 7.01|12.50] 31.20 |50.71| 7575 | 281 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3103074 |KAINGWY MURONG SHWE TOU MRO 7.01|11.68] 3200 |5068| 7587 | 282 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3113887 |ARIFUR RAHMAN KAZI NAZRUL ISLAM 7.25 1043 33.00 |5067| 7591 | 283 | - | - |His|PHI|ARC|IR[Ims|BICLC
3117810 |IBRAHIM KHALIL SHISHIR MD. HUMAYUN KABIR 7.50 |12.50] 30.60 | 50.60| 7624 | 284 | - |ENG|HIs|PHI|ARC|IR[ImS|BICLC
3115714 | ASADUZZAMAN ASAD MD. BILLAL HOSSAN 7.50 |12.50] 30.60 | 50.60| 7626 | 285 | - | - |HIs|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3113605 |MOHAMMAD HASSAN SIKDER | OHAMMAD SAMSUL 6.92 |11.68| 32.00 |5059| 7638 | 286 | - | - |His|pPHI|ARC|IR| - [BICLC
HOQUE SIKDER
3116712 [TASMIM HOSSAIN ANIK MD. ZAKIR HOSSAIN 734 |11.25| 3200 |5059| 7641 | 287 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3113738 |VOHAMMAD ANOWARUL SAYEM HOSSAN CHOWDHURY | 7.08 | 12.08| 31.40 |s0.56| 7663 | 288 | - | - |His|pPHI|ARC|IR| - [BICLC
BANNA CHOWDHURY
3116851 |AKEBOL ISLAM RAIYAN NAZRUL ISLAM BABOR 6.84 |11.25| 32.40 |5049| 7693 | 289 | - | - |HIs|PHI[ARC|IR] - [BICLC
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3117871 |ABDULLAH-AL-WASI ABDULLAH-AL-MAMUN 750 |12.50] 30.40 | 5040| 7716 | 290 | - |ENG|HIS|PHI[ARC[IR[ImS[BICLC
3100362 |MD. RIAJUL SHEIKH MD. IDRISH ALI SHEIKH 7.08 |12.50] 30.80 |5038| 7739 | 291 |BAN| - |HIs|PHI[ARC[IR] - [BICLC
3117598 [FARHAN SAHRIAR M.A. SALAM 6.66 |11.45| 3220 |5031| 7785 | 292 | - |ENG|HIs|PHI|ARC|IR[ImSs|BICLC
3113365 |RUBAYET HASAN SAUROV MD. HANNAN 7.17 |10.83| 3220 |5020| 7836 | 293 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3116180|MD. KAJOL MD. HAZRAT AL 7.08 |11.25| 31.80 |50.13| 7868 | 294 | - | - |HIs|PHI[ARC[IR] - [BICLC
3114892 [RAYEN UDDIN AHMED RABI UDDIN AHMED 6.92 |10.20] 33.00 |5012| 7878 | 295 | - | - |HIs|PHI|ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3113180|A. K. M. SHAHNEOWAZ MD. SHAH ALAM 6.75|12.50] 30.80 | 50.05| 7899 | 296 | - | - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3103396 |SAZID HASAN FAHIM SHAHIN MIA 5.91|12.50] 31.60 |50.01| 7908 | 297 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3103654 |DEBORAJ PLACID SIKDER HENRY BULBUL SIKDER 734 |11.88] 30.80 |50.01| 7911 | 298 | - | - |HIs|PHI[ARC[IR] - [BICLC
KHANDOKAR TAMIM RAHMAN _|KHANDOKAR MOTEAR
3112517 6.84 [12.50| 30.60 |49.94| 7961 | 299 [BAN| - |His|eHI|ARC|IR| - [BICLC
SHAHIR RAHMAN

3107975 |SHISER AHMED SHRABON SHAFIQUL ISLAM 6.42 | 1083 3260 |49.85| 7989 | 300 | - | - |HIs|PHI|ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3103906 |SHAMIUR RAHMAN SAMI MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD 6.00 |10.43| 33.40 |4983| 7996 | 301 | - | - |HIs|PHI|ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3117457 |APU CHANDRA BARMAN PARIMAL CHANDRA BARMAN | 6.66 |12.50| 30.60 | 49.76 | 8041 | 302 | - |ENG|His|PHI| ARC|IR[IMS[BICLC
3115067 |MD. TANVIR HOSSAIN MD. AFZAL HOSSAIN 7.25 |12.50] 30.00 |49.75| 8049 | 303 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3103155 |SHAHRIAR MONSUR RUMMAN | MD. SHAHJALAL 6.66 |11.68| 31.40 | 49.74| 8051 | 304 | - | - |HIs|PHI|ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3107646 |MD. SHAJID HOSSEIN MD. SHAHADAT HOSSEIN 6.84 |11.68] 31.20 |49.72| 8059 | 305 | - | - |HIs|PHI|ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3103486 |ABU SADAT MD. ADIB MD. ASADUZZAMAN ASAD | 7.01 |12.08| 30.60 | 49.68| 8076 | 306 | - | - |His|PHI|ARC|IR| - |BICLC
3105393 [MD. MASHRAFI MOHAIMIN MD. MAHBUB ALAM KHAN | 6.92 [12.50] 30.20 | 49.62| 8101 | 307 | - | - |His|PHI|ARC[IR| - [BICLC
3108510|MD ARAFUL ISLAM MD AMINUL ISLAM 750 |12.50] 29.60 | 49.60| 8117 | 308 | - | - |HIs|PHI[ARC[IR] - |BICLC
3104320|MINHAZ UDDIN KUTUB UDDIN 7.50 |12.50] 29.60 | 49.60| 8120 | 309 | - |ENG|HIs|PHI|ARC|IR[Ims|BICLC
3109471 |MD. REAZUL FERDOUS BHUIYAN |MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM BHUIYAN | 6.66 | 12.30] 30.60 | 49.56| 8148 | 310 | - | - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3117885 |SHAFIN FAIYAZ MD. SAKHAWAT HOSSAIN 6.33|1083| 3240 |4956| 8150 | 311 | - [ENG| - | - | - |-| - | -

3108814 |UTSHAB RAWSHAN ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE 6.50 |11.45] 31.60 |49.55| 8159 | 312 |BAN| - |HIS|PHI[ARC|[IR] - [BICLC
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3111178|MD. LOTIFUR RAHMAN MD. KABATULLAH 7.25112.50| 29.80 | 49.55 8160 313 |BAN| - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - |BICLC
3112787 |JOBAER AHMED KHAN MD. NURUZZAMAN KHAN 5.84111.88|] 31.80 | 49.51 8173 314 |BAN| - [HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3117597 |ISTIAK SHARAFAT SIKDER MD. HEMAYET UDDIN SIKDER | 7.01 |12.50] 30.00 | 49.51 8178 315 - |ENG| HIS| PHI| ARC|IR|JMS|BICLC
3115156 |SHADMAN TANVIR RAHMAN MIJANUR RAHMAN 6.42 |11.45] 31.60 | 49.47 8193 316 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3112101 |{MD. MAKSUDUL HAQUE MD. SAHIDULLA HAQUE 7.01|11.45| 31.00 | 49.46 8198 317 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3105258 |ABDULLAH HEL KAFI S M FARUQ HOSSAIN 6.09 |12.50| 30.80 | 49.39 8229 318 - - | HIS|PHI| ARC|IR| - |BICLC
3110832 |MUSABBIR AL ZAWAD MD. NURA ALOM SIDDIQUEE | 7.50 |11.68| 30.20 | 49.38 8238 319 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3109733 |SHAIK SHAHARIAR SOYAIB S.K. SHANAWAS 5.51]11.25|] 32.60 | 49.36 8245 320 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3100155(MD ABU SAJID MD ABU SAYED 7.25112.30| 29.80 | 49.35 8262 321 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3115245|MD. ABIDUL ISLAM MD. ASRAFUL ISLAM 7.41112.501 29.40 | 49.31 8278 322 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3106227 (MD. SAMIUL AL JAMI MD. OMAR FARUK 6.75]12.50] 30.00 | 49.25 8315 323 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3102015|MD. RAHATUL ISLAM MD. RAMIZ UDDIN 7.34 111.05| 30.80 | 49.19 8352 324 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3106864 |MD. ROMAN AHMED MD. FARID MIAH 6.59 |12.50( 30.00 | 49.09 8404 325 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [BICLC
3108996 |ARGHO CHANDRA BIKASH KUMAR CHANDRA 7.50 |12.30] 29.20 | 49.00 8441 326 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3115247 |PRONOY MOZUMDER BIMAL CHANDRA MOZUMDER | 6.66 |10.63( 31.60 | 48.89 8499 327 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [|BICLC
3108304 |MD. JIHAD AHAMED MD. MOSHIN PRODHAN 6.00 |11.25] 31.60 | 48.85 8507 328 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3100916 |AMIR HAMZA BIN AHMED FARUK AHMED 6.92 |12.50f 29.40 | 48.82 8521 329 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [BICLC
3104263 |TAHJIB SHIKDER MD. HELAL SHIKDER 7.08 |12.50] 29.20 | 48.78 8551 330 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3106542 |RAFIQ HASSAN EMON MD. RAHAMAT ALI 5.67 111.25] 31.80 | 48.72 8580 331 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [|BICLC
3114407 [IFTY HASAN SAJID IMANUR ALI KHAN MAMUN 7.01112.50| 29.20 | 48.71 8588 332 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3109212 |TAHMID ROODBI ZILLOUR RAHMAN 7.17 112.50] 29.00 | 48.67 8603 333 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [|BICLC
3101975(S. M. AHOSAN MAHMUD MD. ANOWARUL ISLAM 7.17 112.50| 29.00 | 48.67 8604 334 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3108948  MOHAMMED KAIES SULTAN SULTAN AHMED BADSHA 6.42 110.83| 31.40 | 48.65 8612 335 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [|BICLC
3114550{MD. SAJJAD CHOWDHURY MD. YOUNUS CHOWDHURY 5.5112.50| 30.60 | 48.61 8626 336 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
Dean
15 of 18 Faculty of Arts & Humanities




JAHANGIRNAGAR UNIVERSITY
Faculty of Arts & Humanities and BICLC C
Provisional Results for All Departments (According to Merit) U nit
1st Year (Honours) Admission Test: 2023-2024
Male Candidates (Business)
Total Male Seat: 26

Roll No Name Father's Name SSC*|HSC¥| MCQ | Total | Combined | Group |\ 1ol wis| pri| arc| IR ims|BICLC
15| 25 Marks | Score Merit Merit
3106677 |MD. ABDULLAH AL JIHAD MD. JAKIR HOSIN PATOARY | 6.33 |11.25] 31.00 | 4858 | 8658 | 337 | - | - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR[ - |BICLC
3102418 |UMONGCHING CHAK SHANTILAL CHAK 7.08 |12.50] 29.00 | 4858| 8659 | 338 | - | - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - |BICLC
3112042 [MD. ABU TOUHID HASAN MD. ABU MUSA 7.41|12.50] 28.60 |4851| 8692 | 339 | - | - |HIS|PHI[ARC[IR] - [BICLC
3114952 [JIHAD HASAN AKILUR RAHMAN 7.01|12.50] 29.00 |4851| 8693 | 340 | - | - |HIs|PHI[ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3113364 |MD. PARVES MD. DULAL 5.25|11.25| 32.00 |4850| 8694 | 341 | - | - |HIS|PHI[ARC[IR] - [BICLC
3104772|MD. SAIF ULLAH BIN SHAMIM __|MD. SHAMIM AL MAMUN | 7.01 |11.88] 29.60 | 48.48| 8702 | 342 | - | - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3108511 |SHAIKH ABU DAUD SHAIKH ABU ZUBAIR 6.33 |12.50] 29.60 |4843| 8715 | 343 | - | - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3103701 |MD. NAEM BABU MD. SHAJAHAN ALl PRAMANIK| 6.92 [12.50] 29.00 | 48.42| 8717 | 344 | - | - |His|PHI|ARC|IR[ - |BICLC
3108005 |MEHEDI HASAN BADHON WAHIDUZZAMAN 5.91|12.50] 30.00 |4841| 8719 | 345 | - | - |HIS|PHI[ARC[IR] - [BICLC
3106946 |MD. JOBAIER HOSSAIN NAHID _|MD. HOUMAUN KABIR 7.50 |12.50| 28.40 | 4840| 8726 | 346 | - | - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - |BICLC
3100968 [ARMAN HOSSAIN MD. AKABBAR 750 |12.50] 28.40 | 4840| 8730 | 347 |BAN| - |HIs|PHI[ARC|IR[ImS[BICLC
3101326 |MD. MOINUL ISLAM MD. KHALEQUEL ISLAM 7.50 |12.50| 28.40 | 4840| 8732 | 348 | - | - |HIs|PHI|ARC|IR| - |BICLC
3110370|MD. MINHAZ AHAMED RIYAD | MD. RAHENUL ISLAM 750 |12.50] 28.40 | 4840| 8737 | 349 | - | - |His|PHI[ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3105286 |MD. SHADIDUL ANAM MD. ARIFUL HOSSAIN 734 |12.50] 28.40 | 4824| 8809 | 350 | - | - |HIs|PHI[ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3105703 [MOHAMMED IBRAHIM MIAH | MD.YOUNUS MIAH 7.2512.30] 28.60 |4815| 8860 | 351 | - | - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3102758 |ADNAN ISLAM ABID MD. MOSHAROF HOSHAIN | 7.08 |11.45| 29.60 | 48.13| 8868 | 352 | - | - |His|PHI|ARC|IR| - |BICLC
3116986 |MD. SORIFUJJAMAN MD. AZGAR ALI 5.91|11.88] 3020 |47.99| 8923 | 353 | - | - |HIs|PHI[ARC|IR] - [BICLC
3111371|MUSHFIQUL ISLAM FOKHRUL ISLAM 7.08 |12.50] 28.40 | 47.98| 8928 | 354 | - | - |His|PHI|ARC|IR[Ims|BICLC
3112537 |SITAB SADMAN SOKAL MD.SHAHIN 659|938 | 3200 |47.96| 8937 | 355 | - | - |HIs|PHI|ARC|IR| - [BICLC
3116581 |MASUD PARVEZ AKASH RIAZ UDDIN 6.66 | 11.68] 29.60 | 47.94| 8950 | 356 | - | - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3109604 [NASIF BIN BASHAR MD. ABUL BASHER 7.41|12.50] 28.00 |47.91| 8957 | 357 | - | - |HIs|PHI[ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3112935 [SADMAN WARIF EAHDul':{/':ﬁSUDULHOQUE 7.50 |12.50| 27.80 |47.80| 8992 | 358 | - |ENG|HIs|PHI|ARC|IR|IMS|BICLC
3116088 |MD. SADAT MAHMUD MD. ROUSHED ALAM 750 |12.50] 27.80 | 47.80| 8999 | 359 | - | - |HIs|PHI[ARC[IR] - |BICLC
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3114058|MD. FARDIN HOSSAIN MD. MONOWAR HOSSAIN 6.50 |12.50] 28.80 | 47.80 9001 360 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3102842|S. M. ABIDUR RAHMAN S. M. ARIFUR RAHMAN 6.09 |12.50] 29.20 | 47.79 9003 361 - |ENG| HIS| PHI{ ARC| IR|JMS|BICLC
3113059(MD. JIHAD MIA MD. KAZEM AKONDA 5.91112.08| 29.80 | 47.79 9004 362 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3104770|KAYSARUL MIRAZ PRINCE MOZAMMEL HOSSAIN 7.08 |12.50| 28.20 | 47.78 9009 363 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3108311 |SHEIKH FOZLY RABBI MD. NAZRUL ISLAM 7.08 112.50| 28.20 | 47.78 9010 364 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3110343 |YEANUN IDRISH ERAM JAHIRUL ISLAM BABLU 6.75110.43] 30.60 | 47.78 9011 365 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3106963 |ABDULLAH AL NOMAN ABDUS SOBHAN 7.01112.50| 28.20 | 47.71 9045 366 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3106935|MD. SHABIRUL ISLAM JARIF MD. KHABIRUL ISLAM 7.01|11.25| 29.40 | 47.66 9064 367 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3101500 |NAFIS IKBAL BISHAL MD. NAIB ALI 6.59 |11.25| 29.80 | 47.64 9071 368 |BAN| - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - |BICLC
3101406 |SAJIDUL HUDA SHAMSUL HUDA 7.50 112.08| 28.00 | 47.58 9107 369 |BAN| - [HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|JMS|BICLC
3109617 (MD. ABDULLAH AL-NOMAN MD. NAZIM UDDIN 7.01112.50| 28.00 | 47.51 9138 370 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3100343 MOHAMMAD MOHSANUL AZIZ |MD. NAZRUL ISLAM 6.00 |12.08] 29.40 | 47.48 9153 371 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3107690|SAAD WALID BIN KASSEM K. M ABUL KASSEM JOARDER | 6.75[12.30( 28.40 | 47.45 9158 372 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [BICLC
3116131 |FORHAD KHONDOKER ISRAFIL KHONDOKER 6.75111.68] 29.00 | 47.43 9168 373 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3105696 |RAKIBUL ISLAM RAFIQUL ISLAM 6.75]12.08| 28.60 | 47.43 9169 374 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [|BICLC
3115415|RAIYAN MUHAMMAD MOHAMMAD ABDUL 7.50 |11.68| 28.20 | 47.38 9196 375 - - | HIS| PHI| ARC|IR|JMS|BICLC
3110502 [PROKASH GHOSH HORIHAR GHOSH 7.50111.88| 28.00 | 47.38 9199 376 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3117628 |JAHIDUL ISLAM SHANTO MD. ZAKIR HOSSAIN 6.66 |12.30| 28.40 | 47.36 9206 377 - - | HIS| PHI| ARC|IR|JMS|BICLC
3116212 |NIRJON SARKER PARBON MONASHWAR LAL SARKER 7.50111.05| 28.80 | 47.35 9207 378 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [|BICLC
3115406(S.M. SAYEED SHAHRIAR SHEIKH AHMAD 7.25112.50| 27.60 | 47.35 9212 379 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3117532 |MD. SIFAT HOSSAIN MD. KHADEMUL ISLAM 5.91110.20] 31.20 | 47.31 9226 380 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [|BICLC
3103924 (MD. ASHRAFUL ALAM MD. NASIR UDDIN AHAMED 7.41112.08| 27.80 | 47.29 9238 381 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3115383 |MD ALIF AHMED MONJUR AHMED RIPON 5.75112.08] 29.40 | 47.22 9257 382 - - | HIS| PHI| ARC| IR|JMS|BICLC
3110541 (MD. ABDUL AHAD SARKER MD. SHAHAB UDDIN 6.50 |12.50] 28.20 | 47.20 9288 383 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
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3115006 (MD. ARIYAN AHMED NILOY MD. RABIUL ISLAM 7.50 |111.25| 28.40 | 47.15 9307 384 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3106275|MD. SAIFUL ISLAM MD. ANWAR HOSSEN 6.50 |11.25] 29.40 | 47.15 9311 385 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3113907 (MD. ARAFAT RAHMAN MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN 7.01112.50| 27.60 | 47.11 9327 386 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3103158 | MD.SAHEDUL ISLAM MD.MIHAR ALI 7.17 |12.50| 27.40 | 47.07 9342 387 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3114518 [SADNAN TOUFIQUE MD. MAHBOBUR RAHMAN 6.59 |11.45| 29.00 | 47.04 9346 388 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3103611 |MD. FARID HASAN FAISAL MD. REZAUL KARIM 6.33111.68] 29.00 | 47.01 9356 389 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3110305 |MD. RAKIB RAHMAN MD. FARUK RAHMAN 6.66 |11.68| 28.60 | 46.94 9409 390 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3102987 |MD. SAIDUR RAHMAN SIFAT MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM 6.26 |11.88] 28.80 | 46.93 9412 391 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3117595|MD. IBAAD KHAN ATIK MD. ISMILE KHAN 7.08 110.83| 29.00 | 46.91 9423 392 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3115812 |MD. SHABE BARAT SARKER MD. GOFFAR SARKER 6.59|11.88] 28.40 | 46.86 9441 393 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3105170|YASIN ARAFAT MAHIM MD. MOMIN PATOWARY 6.75]12.50| 27.60 | 46.85 9442 394 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - |BICLC
3116921 |MD. HASAN AL SABIT MD. AL MAMUN MOBAROK 6.8419.80| 30.20 | 46.84 9446 395 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3103966 MD. NAIMUL HOSSAIN MD. MIR HOSSAIN 6.59 |10.63| 29.60 | 46.81 9455 396 - - |HIS|PHI|ARC|IR] - [|BICLC
CHOWDHURY CHOWDHURY
3108163 | TAMIM AHMED ASHIK AHMED MANIK 7.50112.50] 26.80 | 46.80 9464 397 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [|BICLC
3116966 |MD. ASADULLA RAHMAN MD. ASRAFUL ISLAM 6.92 |112.08| 27.80 | 46.79 9469 398 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
3109338 |MEHEDI HASAN ALIF ALTAF HOSSAIN MITHU 6.66 |12.50( 27.60 | 46.76 9486 399 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR| - [BICLC
3108513 |MD. RAHADUZZAMAN SHAKIL MD. KHOLILUR RAHMAN 6.75] 9.80| 30.20 | 46.75 9491 400 - - | HIS|PHI|ARC|IR|] - [|BICLC
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